
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.9 260.0 10

2 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 255.0 8

3 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 156.0 250.0 6

4 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 240.0 4

5 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 240.0 2

6 Caden Jackson Osage City 154.0 240.0 1

7 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 235.0 0

8 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 225.0 0

9 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 205.0 0

10 Colin  Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 190.0 0

11 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 155.0 150.0 0

12 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 455.0 10

2 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 405.0 8

3 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 385.0 6

4 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 355.0 4

5 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 350.0 2

6 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 350.0 1

7 Caden Jackson Osage City 154.0 300.0 0

8 Colin  Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 275.0 0

9 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 155.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 0 0

11 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.9 0 0

12 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 270.0 10

2 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 265.0 8

3 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 240.0 6

4 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 225.0 4

5 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 225.0 2

6 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 156.0 200.0 0

7 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 200.0 0

8 Caden Jackson Osage City 154.0 170.0 0

9 Colin  Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 160.0 0

10 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 155.0 135.0 0

11 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 0 0

12 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.9 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Burgoon Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 945.0 10

2 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 930.0 8

3 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 830.0 6

4 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 156.0 820.0 4

5 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 153.6 815.0 2

6 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 785.0 1

7 Caden Jackson Osage City 154.0 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Colin  Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 625.0 0

9 Ramsey Sperry Mission Valley Vikings 155.0 550.0 0

10 Skyler  Cramer Royal Valley 156.0 450.0 0

11 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.9 260.0 0

12 Paul Wiseman JCN 151.0 0 0


